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95 € 100 € 110 € 120 € in €
Angepasst 21 2.100,00 €

Christel 21 1.995,00 €
21 2.310,00 €

Thekla 21 2.520,00 €
Adelheid 21 2.520,00 €
Helga 21 2.520,00 €
Gustav 21 1.995,00 €
Birgit 21 1.995,00 €

21 2.310,00 €
Walter 21 2.100,00 €

63 42 42 63 22.365,00 €

Zimmerabrechnung der BBS-Kurklinik am 28.08.2009

Kategorie A Kategorie B Kategorie C Kategorie D Summe Ü.-Kosten

Lena
Froh
Hempel Eilika
Mergen
Brechel
Düwel
Nurps
Laufmann
Lernrad Sylke
Leitens
Ü-Summen It.Kategorie
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in DM
4.107,24 DM
3.901,88 DM
4.517,97 DM
4.928,69 DM
4.928,69 DM
4.928,69 DM
3.901,88 DM
3.901,88 DM
4.517,97 DM
4.107,24 DM

43.742,14 DM
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